THE MILL CHILL 4 MILER

Race Date
December 11, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - TROPHY BREWING Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 22 Average Time: 27:57.6
1 41 ERIN CLARK 1 1 24:56.6 24:56.6 0:00.0
2 84 DEANNA FOSHEE 2 3 25:07.3 50:03.9 0:10.6
3 53 JENNIFER CURTIN 4 7 27:41.8 1:17:45.3 2:45.2
4 88 LAURA GERLACH 7 14 30:54.1  1:48:28.5 5:57.5
5 256 ANNLAND 8 22 31:28.9  2:19:48.0 6:32.3
6 130 KATELYN LINKER 10 32 32:27.9  2:52:16.0 7:31.3
7 282 MEGAN KURDELMEIER 13 45 33:58.8 3:26:14.8 9:02.1
8 68 KRISTY EATON More Than 7 35:21.1  4:01:18.3 10:24.5
9 150 MAGGIE MOAKLEY More Than 7 35:44.3  4:36:44.4 10:47.7
10 194 CRYSTAL SCILLITANI More Than 7 36:36.3  5:13:09.0 11:39.7
11 214 MACKENZIE TIETJEN More Than 7 38:15.3  5:51:20.0 13:18.7
12 98 SUZANNE GRIFFIN More Than 7 38:42.4  6:29:53.4 13:45.8
13 45 EVAN COVINGTON More Than 7 39:17.8  7:08:33.9 14:21.2
14 283 FELISA BULLOCK More Than 7 38:54.2 7:47:21.3 13:57.6
15 141 TIFFANY MARQUIS More Than 7 39:00.0 8:26:11.1 14:03.4
16 247 CHRISTINA More Than 7 39:01.6  9:05:03.2 14:05.0
17 142 KRISTINA MCGRAW More Than 7 39:53.0 9:44:35.6 14:56.3
18 46 ANDIE COZZARELLI More Than 7 41:51.6 10:26:27.2 16:54.9
19 106 JOHANNA HANNAN More Than 7 48:49.0 11:14:540  23:52.3
20 224 DANYEL WHITE More Than 7 48:54.0 12:03:48.0  23:57.3
21 177 PASHARIDDLE More Than 7 54:54.0 12:58:15.0  29:57.3
22 56 KRISTIN DAVIS More Than 7 54:57.0 13:52:44.7 30:00.3
23 40 PENNY CHIONG More Than 7 59:52.0 14:52:08.7 34:55.3
Team - KOl POND BREWING CO Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 32:00.6
1 268 ELIZZABETH NELSON 5 5 29:33.1 29:27.2 0:00.0
2 86 KATY FUSON 6 11 29:56.9 59:20.7 0:23.8
3 209 GRAYSON TANNER 9 20 32:18.1  1:31:29.4 2:45.0
4 135 LIZLORD 12 32 33:15.9  2:04:41.0 3:42.8
5 13 MELODY BARDOWELL 21 53 35:36.3  2:40:03.4 6:03.2
6 267 JENPICHA 24 77 35:43.2 3:15:31.1 6:10.0
7 85 JENNIFER FOWLER 25 102 36:05.0 3:51:20.2 6:31.9
8 82 TREVOR FOOTE More Than 7 36:03.1 4:27:16.1 6:30.0
9 220 BECCA WEAVER More Than 7 36:20.2 5:03:23.8 6:47.1
10 105 NANCY HANCOCK More Than 7 36:39.8  5:39:38.7 7:06.7
11 132 KIMBERLY LLOYD More Than 7 37:35.8  6:16:50.2 8:02.7
12 131 AVALLOYD More Than 7 37:35.5  6:54:01.7 8:02.4
13 219 MORGAN WALLACE More Than 7 37:48.3 7:31:22.3 8:15.2
14 94 AMY GREEN More Than 7 37:56.7 8:08:47.6 8:23.6
15 192 JENNIFER SCHRIMPER More Than 7 37:59.3  8:46:19.0 8:26.2
16 44  JENNIFER COTTLE More Than 7 39:01.6  9:24:57.7 9:28.5

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC 1 12/11/2016 06:00:13



THE MILL CHILL 4 MILER

Race Date
December 11, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - KOl POND BREWING CO Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 32:00.6

17 155 ANGELA NIEVES More Than 7 39:31.0 10:04:02.1 9:57.9
18 159 REBECCA PARKS More Than 7 39:58.0 10:43:36.0  10:24.8
19 250 NANCY ANDERSON More Than 7 40:26.0 11:23:51.7 10:52.8
20 61 REBECCA DIXON More Than 7 41:09.0 12:04:16.2 11:35.8
21 169 AMANDA RAY More Than 7 41:07.0 12:45:01.5  11:33.8
22 49 ANNE CRAIG More Than 7 41:51.0 13:26:25.3 12:17.8
23 241 JAMIE CURLINGS More Than 7 42:36.0 14:08:31.3 13:02.8
24 30 ERIN BRIDGERS More Than 7 42:50.0 14:50:52.0  13:16.8
25 156 ASHLEY OZMENT More Than 7 43:13.0 15:33:34.3 13:39.8
26 43 CAROL COOKE More Than 7 43:07.0 16:16:27.5  13:33.8
27 259 AMY MARION More Than 7 45:04.0 17:01:05.0  15:30.8
28 97 ERIC GRIFFIN More Than 7 46:07.0 17:46:28.3 16:33.8
29 276 MICHELLE WILLIAMS More Than 7 47:05.0 18:33:185  17:31.8
30 236 NANCY WORSINGER More Than 7 47:46.0 19:20:39.9 18:12.8
31 22 AMANDA BENZ More Than 7 49:27.0 20:09:52.9 19:53.8
32 184 SHANNON ROLFE More Than 7 50:29.0 20:59:51.2  20:55.8
33 111 CAYDENCE HERTEL More Than 7 50:34.0 21:49:54.7  21:00.8
34 157 LEANNA PAGE More Than 7 51:44.0 22:40:55.3  22:10.8
35 11 SAVANNAH BALES More Than 7 52:01.0 23:32:27.4  22:27.8
36 126 SARA LEGGETT More Than 7 52:50.0 24:24:55.7  23:16.8
37 222 SARAH WESTER More Than 7 56:19.0 25:20:31.8  26:45.8
38 221 AMY WEBB More Than 7 56:29.0 26:16:31.9  26:55.8
39 249 NICOLE JACKSON More Than 7 56:32.0 27:12:35.3  26:58.8
40 113 ABBY HINES More Than 7 58:59.0 28:10:51.8  29:25.8
41 285 WINNIE ABER More Than 7 1:00:49.0 29:11:23.8  31:15.8
42 107 JENNIFER HARRELL More Than 7 1:04:12.0 30:14:53.1  34:38.8

Team - TARBORO BREWIING CO Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 33:25.7

1 554 EMILY MOORE 3 3 27:11.0 27:11.0 0:00.0

2 129 LESLIE LEWIS 17 20 34:42.8 1:01:32.7 7:31.8

3 226 NIKKI WHITEHURST 19 39 35:20.1  1:36:34.5 8:09.1

4 51 CARRIE CROSSEN 20 59 35:20.7 2:11:41.3 8:09.7

5 127 SHELLEY LEICHT 23 82 35:43.0 2:47:08.9 8:32.0

6 167 COURTNEY PITT 29 111 37:22.1  3:23:55.0  10:11.1

7 90 SARAH GIBBS 30 141 37:01.9  4:00:51.7 9:50.8

8 38 ELIZABETH CHERBA More Than 7 37:59.2  4:38:46.0  10:48.2

9 125 PAMELA LANDERS More Than 7 38:57.5 5:17:225  11:465
10 217 SHERRY VICK More Than 7 38:55.7  5:55:59.9 11:44.6
11 164 SYDNEY PHILLIPS More Than 7 38:56.0 6:34:47.9 11:44.9
12 174 INEZ RIBUSTELLO More Than 7 39:29.4  7:13:40.6 12:18.4
13 261 JESSICA GUZMAN More Than 7 39:45.0 7:53:19.7 12:33.9

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC 2 12/11/2016 06:00:13



Race Date

December 11, 2016

Bib No

THE MILL CHILL 4 MILER

Final Team Results

Name

Team - TARBORO BREWIING CO
Team Score (places): 82

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

229
230
6
284
33
102
225
166
76
190
80
243
251

LILLIAN WILLTER
BRIDGID WILSON
CARA ARCHER

MILA ABER
BRITTNEY BROUWERS
ANN GUILL

CINDY WHITEHURST
ABBY PIGG
KATHLEEN FLEMING
JENNY SCHILL
REBECCA FOOTE
DEBORAH KEEL
CARTER ANNETTE

Team - SWEET TATERS BREW PUB
Team Score (places): 99

© 00 ~NO UL WNPE

PR RPRERRRRRRE
© O ~NOOUDNWNRO

3
116
215
178

95
191
238

72
118
205

34
153
123
181
103
213
152

63
112

ERIN AGAN

AMANDA HOOKS
BOOTS VANDEMARK
MEGAN ROBERTS
CHAYA GRENZEL
MISTY SCHMITT
LINDSAY ZARSE
ANN ESS

KAREN JARRELL
SHANNON STANTON
CARMEN BROWN
PENNY NEVILLE
JOHNAKITE
ANNE-KNIGHT
MELISSA HALE
BETHANY THORNELL
HEATHER MURRAY
CHRIS DOUGHERTY
JAYE ANNA HILL

Team - BOMBSHELL BEER CO
Team Score (places): 109

1
2
3

211
117
189

STEPHANIE TAYLOR
KATE HUSBAND
SUSAN SASSER

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC

Women

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11

15

16

26

31

34

35
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
18
22

NN NN NN N NN NN NN

NN NN NSNS NN NN N

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

11
26
42
68
99
133
168

Finish Position

14
32
54

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 33:25.7

41:48.0 8:34:49.4 14:36.9
43:40.0 9:18:07.2 16:28.9
43:55.0 10:01:40.7 16:43.9
44:35.0 10:46:05.5 17:23.9
45:05.0 11:31:05.5 17:53.9
45:57.0 12:16:33.6 18:45.9
46:15.0 13:02:19.9 19:03.9
50:23.0 13:52:13.2 23:11.9
51:28.0 14:43:19.1 24:16.9
51:47.0 15:34:36.3 24:35.9
52:52.0 16:27:03.4 25:40.9
53:23.0 17:19:55.9 26:11.9
59:21.0 18:18:48.1 32:09.9

4
Average Time: 34:59.6

33:07.3 33:07.3 0:00.0
34:11.3 1:07:14.7 1:04.0
34:16.2 1:41:27.1 1:08.9
36:28.5 2:17:40.2 3:21.2
37:35.4  2:54:58.0 4:28.1
39:50.0 3:34:16.2 6:42.7
40:44.0 4:14:52.1 7:36.7
42:19.6  4:56:54.6 9:12.3
42:28.0  5:39:00.9 9:20.7
43:00.0 6:21:33.9 9:52.7
44:33.0  7:05:35.8 11:25.7
44:29.0 7:49:41.7 11:21.7
46:28.0  8:35:39.5 13:20.7
46:45.0  9:21:52.7 13:37.7
47:14.0 10:08:34.2 14:06.7
48:06.0 10:56:22.0 14:58.7
48:25.0 11:44:20.3 15:17.7
50:43.0 12:34:56.0 17:35.7
59:49.0 13:34:18.0 26:41.7

5
Average Time: 35:20.2

34:03.5 33:59.9 0:00.0
34:34.0 1:08:23.0 0:30.5
35:36.3  1:43:46.9 1:32.7

12/11/2016 06:00:13



Race Date
December 11, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - BOMBSHELL BEER CO
Team Score (places): 109

263 JENNA KOENIGSHOFER
203 JESSICA SOHN

29 JENNIFER BRANTLEY
204 WANDA SOHN

1 URSULA FORRESTER

71 KATHERINE ENG
10 235 HAYLE WINSTEAD
11 253 MARY EMIG
12 196 AMBER SHINGLETON
13 101 LOUISE GUARDINO
14 280 KILEY CHAVEZ
15 281 HEIDI ABER
16 200 WENDY SIBLEY
17 28 ANNA BRADSHAW
18 244 HOPE SIDES
19 149 MICHELLE MINIUTTI
20 121  AMY KAPRAL
21 109 SUSAN HARRIS
22 138 KELLY MANNING

© 00 ~NOoO oA~

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC

THE MILL CHILL 4 MILER
Final Team Results

Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 35:20.2
27 81 36:29.0 2:20:08.0 2:25.4
28 109 36:41.4 2:56:41.1 2:37.8
32 141 38:46.3  3:35:09.2 4:42.7
33 174 38:51.6 4:13:52.5 4:48.1
More Than 7 41:45.0 4:55:23.0 7:41.4
More Than 7 42:33.0 5:37:32.0 8:29.4
More Than 7 42:31.0 6:19:59.6 8:27.4
More Than 7 42:57.0 7:02:38.4 8:53.4
More Than 7 43:05.0 7:45:30.1 9:01.4
More Than 7 44:38.0 8:29:37.6 10:34.4
More Than 7 44:43.0 9:14:10.3 10:39.4
More Than 7 45:25.0 9:59:17.5 11:21.4
More Than 7 47:41.0 10:46:32.5 13:37.4
More Than 7 48:16.0 11:34:24.6 14:12.4
More Than 7 48:35.0 12:22:28.2 14:31.4
More Than 7 52:00.0 13:14:04.6 17:56.4
More Than 7 52:41.0 14:06:03.5 18:37.4
More Than 7 52:56.0 14:58:44.8 18:52.4
More Than 7 53:46.0 15:51:54.5 19:42.4
4 12/11/2016 06:00:13



