December 11, 2016

Final Team Results

<u>!</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Te	am - 🖯	TROPHY BREWING	I	Finish Position - 1				
Team Score (places): 22				Avera	ge Time: 27	:57.6		
1	41	ERIN CLARK	1	1	24:56.6	24:56.6	0:00.0	
2	84	DEANNA FOSHEE	2	3	25:07.3	50:03.9	0:10.6	
3	53	JENNIFER CURTIN	4	7	27:41.8	1:17:45.3	2:45.2	
4	88	LAURA GERLACH	7	14	30:54.1	1:48:28.5	5:57.5	
5	256	ANN LAND	8	22	31:28.9	2:19:48.0	6:32.3	
6	130	KATELYN LINKER	10	32	32:27.9	2:52:16.0	7:31.3	
7	282	MEGAN KURDELMEIER	13	45	33:58.8	3:26:14.8	9:02.1	
8	68	KRISTY EATON	More Than 7		35:21.1	4:01:18.3	10:24.5	
9	150	MAGGIE MOAKLEY	More Than 7		35:44.3	4:36:44.4	10:47.7	
10	194	CRYSTAL SCILLITANI	More Than 7		36:36.3	5:13:09.0	11:39.7	
11	214	MACKENZIE TIETJEN	More Than 7		38:15.3	5:51:20.0	13:18.7	
12	98	SUZANNE GRIFFIN	More Than 7		38:42.4	6:29:53.4	13:45.8	
13	45	EVAN COVINGTON	More Than 7		39:17.8	7:08:33.9	14:21.2	
14	283	FELISA BULLOCK	More Than 7		38:54.2	7:47:21.3	13:57.6	
15	141	TIFFANY MARQUIS	More Than 7		39:00.0	8:26:11.1	14:03.4	
16	247	CHRISTINA	More Than 7		39:01.6	9:05:03.2	14:05.0	
17	142	KRISTINA MCGRAW	More Than 7		39:53.0	9:44:35.6	14:56.3	
18	46	ANDIE COZZARELLI	More Than 7		41:51.6	10:26:27.2	16:54.9	
19	106	JOHANNA HANNAN	More Than 7		48:49.0	11:14:54.0	23:52.3	
20	224	DANYEL WHITE	More Than 7		48:54.0	12:03:48.0	23:57.3	
21	177	PASHA RIDDLE	More Than 7		54:54.0	12:58:15.0	29:57.3	
22	56	KRISTIN DAVIS	More Than 7		54:57.0	13:52:44.7	30:00.3	
23	40	PENNY CHIONG	More Than 7		59:52.0	14:52:08.7	34:55.3	
Team - KOI POND BREWING CO		ı	Finish Position - 2					
Team Score (places): 53			Average Time: 32:0			:00.6		
1	268	ELIZZABETH NELSON	5	5	29:33.1	29:27.2	0:00.0	
2	86	KATY FUSON	6	11	29:56.9	59:20.7	0:23.8	
3	209	GRAYSON TANNER	9	20	32:18.1	1:31:29.4	2:45.0	
4	135	LIZ LORD	12	32	33:15.9	2:04:41.0	3:42.8	
5	13	MELODY BARDOWELL	21	53	35:36.3	2:40:03.4	6:03.2	
6	267	JEN PICHA	24	77	35:43.2	3:15:31.1	6:10.0	
7	85	JENNIFER FOWLER	25	102	36:05.0	3:51:20.2	6:31.9	
8	82	TREVOR FOOTE	More Than 7		36:03.1	4:27:16.1	6:30.0	
9	220	BECCA WEAVER	More Than 7		36:20.2	5:03:23.8	6:47.1	
10	105	NANCY HANCOCK	More Than 7		36:39.8	5:39:38.7	7:06.7	
11	132	KIMBERLY LLOYD	More Than 7		37:35.8	6:16:50.2	8:02.7	
12	131	AVA LLOYD	More Than 7		37:35.5	6:54:01.7	8:02.4	
13	219	MORGAN WALLACE	More Than 7		37:48.3	7:31:22.3	8:15.2	
14	94	AMY GREEN	More Than 7		37:56.7	8:08:47.6	8:23.6	
15	192	JENNIFER SCHRIMPER	More Than 7		37:59.3	8:46:19.0	8:26.2	
16	44	JENNIFER COTTLE	More Than 7		39:01.6	9:24:57.7	9:28.5	

Final Team Results

<u> </u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>			
Te	am - k	(OI POND BREWING CO	F	Finish Position	- 2					
Team Score (places): 53				Average Time: 32:00.6						
17	155	ANGELA NIEVES	More Than 7		39:31.0	10:04:02.1	9:57.9			
18	159	REBECCA PARKS	More Than 7		39:58.0	10:43:36.0	10:24.8			
19	250	NANCY ANDERSON	More Than 7		40:26.0	11:23:51.7	10:52.8			
20	61	REBECCA DIXON	More Than 7		41:09.0	12:04:16.2	11:35.8			
21	169	AMANDA RAY	More Than 7		41:07.0	12:45:01.5	11:33.8			
22	49	ANNE CRAIG	More Than 7		41:51.0	13:26:25.3	12:17.8			
23	241	JAMIE CURLINGS	More Than 7		42:36.0	14:08:31.3	13:02.8			
24	30	ERIN BRIDGERS	More Than 7		42:50.0	14:50:52.0	13:16.8			
25	156	ASHLEY OZMENT	More Than 7		43:13.0	15:33:34.3	13:39.8			
26	43	CAROL COOKE	More Than 7		43:07.0	16:16:27.5	13:33.8			
27	259	AMY MARION	More Than 7		45:04.0	17:01:05.0	15:30.8			
28	97	ERIC GRIFFIN	More Than 7		46:07.0	17:46:28.3	16:33.8			
29	276	MICHELLE WILLIAMS	More Than 7		47:05.0	18:33:18.5	17:31.8			
30	236	NANCY WORSINGER	More Than 7		47:46.0	19:20:39.9	18:12.8			
31	22	AMANDA BENZ	More Than 7		49:27.0	20:09:52.9	19:53.8			
32	184	SHANNON ROLFE	More Than 7		50:29.0	20:59:51.2	20:55.8			
33	111	CAYDENCE HERTEL	More Than 7		50:34.0	21:49:54.7	21:00.8			
34	157	LEANNA PAGE	More Than 7		51:44.0	22:40:55.3	22:10.8			
35	11	SAVANNAH BALES	More Than 7		52:01.0	23:32:27.4	22:27.8			
36	126	SARA LEGGETT	More Than 7		52:50.0	24:24:55.7	23:16.8			
37	222	SARAH WESTER	More Than 7		56:19.0	25:20:31.8	26:45.8			
38	221	AMY WEBB	More Than 7		56:29.0	26:16:31.9	26:55.8			
39	249	NICOLE JACKSON	More Than 7		56:32.0	27:12:35.3	26:58.8			
40	113	ABBY HINES	More Than 7		58:59.0	28:10:51.8	29:25.8			
41	285	WINNIE ABER	More Than 7	1	:00:49.0	29:11:23.8	31:15.8			
42	107	JENNIFER HARRELL	More Than 7	1	:04:12.0	30:14:53.1	34:38.8			
		TARBORO BREWIING CO	F	Finish Position						
Team Score (places): 82					Avera	age Time: 33:25.7				
1	554	EMILY MOORE	3	3	27:11.0	27:11.0	0:00.0			
2	129	LESLIE LEWIS	17	20	34:42.8	1:01:32.7	7:31.8			
3	226	NIKKI WHITEHURST	19	39	35:20.1	1:36:34.5	8:09.1			
4	51	CARRIE CROSSEN	20	59	35:20.7	2:11:41.3	8:09.7			
5	127	SHELLEY LEICHT	23	82	35:43.0	2:47:08.9	8:32.0			
6	167	COURTNEY PITT	29	111	37:22.1	3:23:55.0	10:11.1			
7	90	SARAH GIBBS	30	141	37:01.9	4:00:51.7	9:50.8			
8	38	ELIZABETH CHERBA	More Than 7		37:59.2	4:38:46.0	10:48.2			
9	125	PAMELA LANDERS	More Than 7		38:57.5	5:17:22.5	11:46.5			
10	217	SHERRY VICK	More Than 7		38:55.7	5:55:59.9	11:44.6			
11	164	SYDNEY PHILLIPS	More Than 7		38:56.0	6:34:47.9	11:44.9			
12	174	INEZ RIBUSTELLO	More Than 7		39:29.4	7:13:40.6	12:18.4			
13	261	JESSICA GUZMAN	More Than 7		39:45.0	7:53:19.7	12:33.9			

Final Team Results

			Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time	
<u> </u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>	
Team - TARBORO BREWIING CO			Finish Position - 3					
Team Score (places): 82				Avera	ge Time: 33:	25.7		
14	229	LILLIAN WILLTER	More Than 7		41:48.0	8:34:49.4	14:36.9	
15	230	BRIDGID WILSON	More Than 7		43:40.0	9:18:07.2	16:28.9	
16	6	CARA ARCHER	More Than 7		43:55.0	10:01:40.7	16:43.9	
17	284	MILA ABER	More Than 7		44:35.0	10:46:05.5	17:23.9	
18	33	BRITTNEY BROUWERS	More Than 7		45:05.0	11:31:05.5	17:53.9	
19	102	ANN GUILL	More Than 7		45:57.0	12:16:33.6	18:45.9	
20	225	CINDY WHITEHURST	More Than 7		46:15.0	13:02:19.9	19:03.9	
21	166	ABBY PIGG	More Than 7		50:23.0	13:52:13.2	23:11.9	
22	76	KATHLEEN FLEMING	More Than 7		51:28.0	14:43:19.1	24:16.9	
23	190	JENNY SCHILL	More Than 7		51:47.0	15:34:36.3	24:35.9	
24	80	REBECCA FOOTE	More Than 7		52:52.0	16:27:03.4	25:40.9	
25	243	DEBORAH KEEL	More Than 7		53:23.0	17:19:55.9	26:11.9	
26	251	CARTER ANNETTE	More Than 7		59:21.0	18:18:48.1	32:09.9	
Te	am - S	WEET TATERS BREW PUB	Finish Position - 4					
Т	eam S	core (places): 99			Avera	ge Time: 34:	59.6	
1	3	ERIN AGAN	11	11	33:07.3	33:07.3	0:00.0	
2	116	AMANDA HOOKS	15	26	34:11.3	1:07:14.7	1:04.0	
3	215	BOOTS VANDEMARK	16	42	34:16.2	1:41:27.1	1:08.9	
4	178	MEGAN ROBERTS	26	68	36:28.5	2:17:40.2	3:21.2	
5	95	CHAYA GRENZEL	31	99	37:35.4	2:54:58.0	4:28.1	
6	191	MISTY SCHMITT	34	133	39:50.0	3:34:16.2	6:42.7	
7	238	LINDSAY ZARSE	35	168	40:44.0	4:14:52.1	7:36.7	
8	72	ANN ESS	More Than 7		42:19.6	4:56:54.6	9:12.3	
9	118	KAREN JARRELL	More Than 7		42:28.0	5:39:00.9	9:20.7	
10	205	SHANNON STANTON	More Than 7		43:00.0	6:21:33.9	9:52.7	
11	34	CARMEN BROWN	More Than 7		44:33.0	7:05:35.8	11:25.7	
12	153	PENNY NEVILLE	More Than 7		44:29.0	7:49:41.7	11:21.7	
13	123	JOHNA KITE	More Than 7		46:28.0	8:35:39.5	13:20.7	
14	181	ANNE-KNIGHT	More Than 7		46:45.0	9:21:52.7	13:37.7	
15	103	MELISSA HALE	More Than 7		47:14.0	10:08:34.2	14:06.7	
16	213	BETHANY THORNELL	More Than 7		48:06.0	10:56:22.0	14:58.7	
17	152	HEATHER MURRAY	More Than 7		48:25.0	11:44:20.3	15:17.7	
18	63	CHRIS DOUGHERTY	More Than 7		50:43.0	12:34:56.0	17:35.7	
19	112	JAYE ANNA HILL	More Than 7		59:49.0	13:34:18.0	26:41.7	
Team - BOMBSHELL BEER CO			Finish Position	- 5				
Team Score (places): 109				Average Time: 35:20.2				
1	211	STEPHANIE TAYLOR	14	14	34:03.5	33:59.9	0:00.0	
2	117	KATE HUSBAND	18	32	34:34.0	1:08:23.0	0:30.5	
3	189	SUSAN SASSER	22	54	35:36.3	1:43:46.9	1:32.7	

December 11, 2016

THE MILL CHILL 4 MILER

Final Team Results

<u>!</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Te	am - E	BOMBSHELL BEER CO		Finish Positio	n - 5			
Team Score (places): 109		Average Time: 35:20.2						
4	263	JENNA KOENIGSHOFER	27	81	36:29.0	2:20:08.0	2:25.4	
5	203	JESSICA SOHN	28	109	36:41.4	2:56:41.1	2:37.8	
6	29	JENNIFER BRANTLEY	32	141	38:46.3	3:35:09.2	4:42.7	
7	204	WANDA SOHN	33	174	38:51.6	4:13:52.5	4:48.1	
8	1	URSULA FORRESTER	More Than 7		41:45.0	4:55:23.0	7:41.4	
9	71	KATHERINE ENG	More Than 7		42:33.0	5:37:32.0	8:29.4	
10	235	HAYLE WINSTEAD	More Than 7		42:31.0	6:19:59.6	8:27.4	
11	253	MARY EMIG	More Than 7		42:57.0	7:02:38.4	8:53.4	
12	196	AMBER SHINGLETON	More Than 7		43:05.0	7:45:30.1	9:01.4	
13	101	LOUISE GUARDINO	More Than 7		44:38.0	8:29:37.6	10:34.4	
14	280	KILEY CHAVEZ	More Than 7		44:43.0	9:14:10.3	10:39.4	
15	281	HEIDI ABER	More Than 7		45:25.0	9:59:17.5	11:21.4	
16	200	WENDY SIBLEY	More Than 7		47:41.0	10:46:32.5	13:37.4	
17	28	ANNA BRADSHAW	More Than 7		48:16.0	11:34:24.6	14:12.4	
18	244	HOPE SIDES	More Than 7		48:35.0	12:22:28.2	14:31.4	
19	149	MICHELLE MINIUTTI	More Than 7		52:00.0	13:14:04.6	17:56.4	
20	121	AMY KAPRAL	More Than 7		52:41.0	14:06:03.5	18:37.4	
21	109	SUSAN HARRIS	More Than 7		52:56.0	14:58:44.8	18:52.4	
22	138	KELLY MANNING	More Than 7		53:46.0	15:51:54.5	19:42.4	